
District of Kansas U.S. Probation Office Contacts Updated: March 2024

Name Phone
Jones, Scott Chief USPO 316-315-4424
Hayles, LaTonya Supervising USPO 316-315-4426
Hoffman, Justin Supervising USPO 316-315-4441
McGonigle, Jamie Supervising USPO 316-315-4413
Allison, Austin USPO 316-315-4431
Blessant, Jeff Senior USPO 316-315-4416
Chirinos, Evelyn USPO 316-315-4417
Clark, Tam USPO 316-315-4422
Hough Smith, Trindle USPO 316-315-4432 Trindle_HoughSmith@ksp.uscourts.gov
Jordan, Jason Senior USPO 316-315-4412
Kirk, Corey USPO 316-315-4442
Paredes, Adam Senior USPO 316-315-4419
Riojas, Albert USPO 316-315-4427
Snook, Annelies USPO 316-315-4410
Towner, Chris USPO 316-315-4433
Swanson, Robyn Office Manager 316-315-4411

Name Phone
Goldsmith, Melissa ADCUSPO 913-735-2422
Lewis, Chris Supervising USPO 913-735-2423
Valdez Hoffer, Sara Supervising USPO 913-735-2428
Wilbers, Krisha Supervising USPO 913-735-2429
Busenbark, Katie USPO 913-735-2435
Cates, Olivia Senior USPO 913-735-2412
Goss, Jennifer USPO 913-735-2430
Hernandez, Jovanny USPO 913-735-2420
Heschmeyer, Paula USPO 913-732-2434
Hudson, Amanda USPO 913-735-2431
Kerns, Diana Senior USPO 913-735-2421
Lundell, Cassidi USPO 913-735-2426
McCune, Kelsey USPO 913-735-2413
Maracic, Abby Probation Officer Assistant 913-735-2409
Schultz, Jeremiah USPO 913-735-2418
White, Tricia USPO 913-735-2417
Yorke, Ruth Senior USPO 913-735-2414
Mullins, Angie Office Manager 913-735-2404

Name Phone
Deters, John DCUSPO 785-338-5613
Beilman, Stacey Supervising USPO 785-338-5615
Cromwell, Joel Supervising USPO 785-338-5616
Allen, Valerie Senior USPO 785-338-5610
Boatwright, Brett USPO 785-338-5618
Burgoon, Zach USPO 785-338-5614
Feldhausen, Carly USPO 785-338-5625
McArthur, Cody USPO 785-338-5619
Schuh, Brad USPO 785-338-5621
Shivers, Mitchell USPO 785-338-5627
Smith, Courtney Senior USPO 785-338-5612
Stapp, Christina Senior USPO 785-338-5620
Bolton, Janell Data Quality Administrator 785-338-5608

Justin_Hoffman@ksp.uscourts.gov

Albert_Riojas@ksp.uscourts.gov

Jeffrey_Blessant@ksp.uscourts.gov

Janell_Bolton@ksp.uscourts.gov

Jovanny_Hernandez@ksp.uscourts.gov

Kelsey_McCune@ksp.uscourts.gov

Krisha_Wilbers@ksp.uscourts.gov

Ruth_Yorke@ksp.uscourts.gov

Paula_Heschmeyer@ksp.uscourts.gov
Amanda_Hudson@ksp.uscourts.gov

Melissa_Goldsmith@ksp.uscourts.gov

Topeka Office: 444 S.E. Quincy, Room 375, Topeka KS 66683-3589
Phone 785-338-5600; Toll Free 888-400-8803; Fax 785-338-5601

Jeremiah_Schultz@ksp.uscourts.gov 

Brad_Schuh@ksp.uscourts.gov
Mitchell_Shivers@ksp.uscourts.gov

Valerie_Allen@ksp.uscourts.gov

Cody_McArthur@ksp.uscourts.gov

Sara_Valdez@ksp.uscourts.gov

Carly_Feldhausen@ksp.uscourts.gov

Cassidi_Lundell@ksp.uscourts.gov

Christopher_Lewis@ksp.uscourts.gov

Diana_Kerns@ksp.uscourts.gov

Abby_Maracic@ksp.uscourts.gov

Jennifer_Goss@ksp.uscourts.gov

Christina_Stapp@ksp.uscourts.gov

Olivia_Cates@ksp.uscourts.gov

Courtney_Smith@ksp.uscourts.gov

Angie_Mullins@ksp.uscourts.gov

Zach_Burgoon@ksp.uscourts.gov
Brett_Boatwright@ksp.uscourts.gov

Katie_Busenbark@ksp.uscourts.gov

John_Deters@ksp.uscourts.gov

Joel_Cromwell@ksp.uscourts.gov
Stacey_Beilman@ksp.uscourts.gov

E‐Mail Address

Tricia_White@ksp.uscourts.gov

Annelies_Snook@ksp.uscourts.gov

E‐Mail Address

Jason_Jordan@ksp.uscourts.gov

Austin_Allison@ksp.uscourts.gov

Robyn_Swanson@ksp.uscourts.gov

Adam_Paredes@ksp.uscourts.gov

Wichita Office: 401 N. Market, Room 308, Wichita KS 67202
Phone 316-315-4400; Toll Free 888-224-1458; Fax 316-315-4401/4402

Kansas City Office: 500 State Avenue, M35, Kansas City KS 66101-2431
Phone 913-735-2400; Toll Free 888-224-2545; Fax 913-735-2402

E‐Mail Address
Scott_Jones@ksp.uscourts.gov

Tam_Clark@ksp.uscourts.gov

LaTonya_Hayles@ksp.uscourts.gov

Corey_Kirk@ksp.uscourts.gov

Evelyn_Chirinos@ksp.uscourts.gov

Jamie_McGonigle@ksp.uscourts.gov

Chris_Towner@ksp.uscourts.gov


